
A

C

F

D

B

E

G

BALDWINMOBILE

LEE

CLARKE
PIKE

BIBB

DALLAS

HALE

CLAY

JACKSON

WILCOX

MONROE

SUMTER

DALE

PERRY

SHELBYPICKENS TUSCALOOSA

BUTLER

WALKER

MARENGO

JEFFERSON

MARION

COOSA

ESCAMBIA

DE KALB

BARBOUR

CHOCTAW

LAMAR

MADISON

COVINGTON

CONECUH
COFFEE

MACON

HENRY

CHILTON

BLOUNT

WASHINGTON

CULLMAN

GREENE

ELMORE

ST CLAIRFAYETTE

LOWNDES
RUSSELL

GENEVA

WINSTON

BULLOCK

MORGAN

COLBERT

FRANKLIN

ETOWAH

AUTAUGA

CALHOUN

HOUSTON

LAUDERDALE

CLEBURNE

TALLADEGA

LAWRENCE

TALLAPOOSA

MARSHALL

MONTGOMERY

CHEROKEE

CHAMBERS

CRENSHAW

LIMESTONE

RANDOLPH

ALEA Recruiting Coordinators
Sr. Trooper Cody Farrar

 Troop E
Cody.Farrar@alea.gov

Sr. Trooper Brandon Bailey
Troop F

Brandon.Bailey@alea.gov

Sr. Trooper Brandon Bailey
Troop G

Brandon.Bailey@alea.gov
Cpl. Reginal King

Troop C
Reginal.King@alea.gov

Sgt. Jeremy J. Burkett
Troop D

Jeremy.Burkett@alea.gov

Sr. Trooper Joshua 
Thompson
Troop A

Joshua.Thompson@alea.gov

Sr. Trooper Kendra McKinney
Troop B

Kendra.Mckinney@alea.gov

For general and employment information, visit www.alea.gov.

Statewide Recruiting Coordinator 
Sgt. Jeremy J. Burkett

Jeremy.Burkett@alea.gov




